Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zack Campbell-Maughan - (275226) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.02
1:01.66
1:01.73
1:01.80
1:01.92
1:02.21
1:02.39
1:02.53
1:02.77
1:02.81
1:02.85
1:02.93
1:02.99
1:03.02
1:03.04
1:03.16
1:03.86
1:04.14
1:04.36
1:04.40
1:04.75
1:04.99
1:05.64
1:05.79
1:05.83

1:06.01
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Date

15/05/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
29/05/16
29/05/15
19/06/16
29/05/15
05/04/15
04/05/15
02/05/22
01/08/15
17/04/16
16/05/15
04/05/15
09/04/16
19/03/16
05/04/15
20/12/14
12/04/15
09/04/16
17/04/22
03/05/14
07/02/15
17/04/22
19/04/14
18/10/14

474440

Meet

MCASA Long Course Open Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016
ASA London Region Last Chance Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet 2015
Torfaen Dolphins LC Open Meet 2016
Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
British Summer Championships
London Schools SA Championships

Northampton Spring Festival

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

London Region Summer Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
Northampton Winter Festival Meet

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

London Region Summer Championships

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022

ASA East Region Youth Championships

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet

Tamn b Avdiinn | A Aaan Rlans

Venue

Guildford
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crystal Palace
Cardiff
Bristol
Cardiff
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Sheffield
Crystal Palace
Corby
Luton
London
Aldershot
Norwich
Corby
Sheffield
London
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Sheffield
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1.U9.41
1:10.79
1:23.79

1:23.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.81
1:05.79
1:04.75
1:02.21
1:01.80
1:01.02
1:02.93
1:04.40
1:03.04
1:03.16
1:01.66
1:01.73
1:02.85
1:01.92
1:02.39
1:02.99
1:02.77
1:03.02
1:04.36
1:03.86
1:02.53
1:05.64
1:04.14
1:06.01
1:04.99
1:05.83
1:10.79
1:09.41
1:23.79
1:23.99
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08/02/14
28/05/11
13/06/10

Date

02/05/22
17/04/22
17/04/22
19/06/16
29/05/16
15/05/16
17/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
19/03/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
01/08/15
29/05/15
29/05/15
16/05/15
04/05/15
04/05/15
12/04/15
05/04/15
05/04/15
07/02/15
20/12/14
18/10/14
03/05/14
19/04/14
08/02/14
17/11/13
28/05/11
13/06/10
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UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
Crystal Palace Beacon Long Course Meet

London Region Bagcats

Meet

SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022

Torfaen Dolphins LC Open Meet 2016

ASA London Region Last Chance Meet
MCASA Long Course Open Meet

London Schools SA Championships

London Region Summer Championships
London Region Summer Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016
British Summer Championships

Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

Northampton Spring Festival

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
Northampton Winter Festival Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

Crystal Palace Beacon Long Course Meet

London Region Bagcats

LuwI
Norwich
London

London

Venue

Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Bristol
Crystal Palace
Guildford
Crystal Palace
London
London
Aldershot
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Cardiff
Corby
Luton
Luton
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Sheffield
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
London

London
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